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Mission Helper Update: WTNA 
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William Meyer <williamkmeyer@gmail.com> Thu, May 20, 2021 at 5:04 PM
To: Amy Potter <familypotter@verizon.net>, Anne Stocksdale <adstocksdale@gmail.com>,
Beth Greenland <bethgreenland@gmail.com>, Betsy Sexton <esexton2009@gmail.com>,
Biff and Bonnie Hearn <bonnie.hearn616@gmail.com>, Bill Ashley
<washley72@yahoo.com>, Cailin Quinn <cailinpatrick@comcast.net>, Camila Arbelaez
<camila.henao85@gmail.com>, Carlton Sexton <carltoncsexton@gmail.com>, Charley
Greenland <CharleyGreenland@gmail.com>, Charlie O'Donovan
<charlie@odonovanfamily.net>, Christine Heaphy <cheaphy@me.com>, Dean Stocksdale
<dean.stocksdale@gmail.com>, Elisa Delia <elisamintzdelia@gmail.com>, Herb O'Conor
<hroconor@gmail.com>, Herbert Mittenthal <mittenthal@comcast.net>, Jen Ashley
<jpashleymd@yahoo.com>, Jessica Paffenbarger <Jessica.paffenbarger@verizon.net>,
John Paffenbarger <john.paffenbarger@verizon.net>, John Tunney <jbtfalls@yahoo.com>,
Karen Meyer <karentmeyer@gmail.com>, Kathalee O'Conor <kmoconor@gmail.com>,
Lissen Tutrone <lttutrone@aol.com>, Meyer William <williamkmeyer@gmail.com>, Michael
Farrell <mikefarrell@tlclacrosse.com>, Michael Jankowski <mvjankowski@comcast.net>,
Mike and Julie Trumbauer <mjtrumbauer@verizon.net>, Molly O'Donovan
<Molly@odonovanfamily.net>, Nancy Fitzpatrick <nancylmcn@verizon.net>, Rudolph Bayer
<rudolphbayer@gmail.com>, Scott Potter <spotter@mahchealth.com>, Susan Nachman
<sanachman@comcast.net>, Pedro Montuenga <pmontu33@gmail.com>
Cc: kimberlyswarren@gmail.com, Ward Classen <ward.classen@gmail.com>, "Jamie Cahn
(home)" <jemcahn@comcast.net>, Janet McHugh <janetmchugh@comcast.net>, Hope
Jordan <HopeJordan@rrlraia.org>

Neighbors:  The West Towson Neighborhood Ass'n (WTNA) today
sent an email to Councilman David Marks, supporting our request
for more information about the proposed Mission Helper project,
the RRLRAIA's position as set forth in its May 11 letter, and more. 
A copy of that email is here and at www.mhneighbors.com. This is
another very positive development, for we now have both relevant
neighborhood associations on our side.  Thanks to WTNA
president Darwin Holder and board member Mike Ertel for giving
us the opportunity to be heard and supporting our position.

The next step should be a response to our April 19 letter from the
developer.  As always, feel free to call or email to discuss. 

https://www.mhneighbors.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/05/2021.05.20-WTNA-ltr-to-Marks.pdf
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